Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Jasmine Wheadon
Adison Locke
Natalie Caines
Marissa Hickey

Club

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Trinity Placentia FSC

Skate Canada

Sarah Miles

Date:

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

6-Dec-2025 12:23:41PM

33.29
26.59
28.14
26.48

The Glacier Arena
December 5th to 6th, 2025

Novice Women
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Category Result Summary

60.13
49.20
45.84
47.06
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93.42
75.79
73.98
73.54

Gregor Maclean

Patinage Canada



